
Khurda Road - Kendujhargarh Express MEMU Special/08456 - MEMU - ECoR 
BBS/Bhubaneswar to CTC/Cuttack Junction 

0h 39m - 28 km - 7 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 KUR Khurda Road Junction 16:05 7 1 0 50 16 ECoR
2 RTN Retang 16:14 16:15 1m 0 1 7 71 19 ECoR
3 LGTR Lingaraj Temple Road 16:21 16:22 1m 0 1 15 35 28 ECoR
4 BBS Bhubaneswar 16:30 16:35 5m 0 1 19 40 33 ECoR
5 BNBH Vani Vihar 16:40 16:41 1m 1 1 22 34 39 ECoR
6 MCS Mancheswar 16:47 16:48 1m 2 1 26 43 30 ECoR
7 PTAB Patia P.H. 16:52 16:53 1m 1 1 29 - 29 ECoR
8 BBSN Bhubaneswar New 16:54 16:55 1m 1 33 146 25 ECoR
9 BRAG Barang Junction 16:56 16:57 1m 0 1 35 89 28 ECoR
10 GBK Gopalpur Balikuda 17:02 17:03 1m 0 1 42 27 27 ECoR
11 KTJI Katha Jori 17:09 17:10 1m 0 1 45 25 27 ECoR
12 CTC Cuttack Junction 17:14 17:19 5m 1 1 47 68 28 ECoR
13 KIS Kapilas Road Junction 17:32 17:33 1m 0 1 62 85 25 ECoR
14 BYY Byree 17:40 17:41 1m 0 1 72 81 24 ECoR
15 DNM Dhanmandal 17:49 17:50 1m 0 1 82 78 38 ECoR
16 JEN Jenapur 18:06 18:07 1m 0 1 103 78 23 ECoR
17 JKPR Jakhapura Junction 18:13 18:18 5m 0 1 111 34 23 ECoR
18 SKND Sukinda Road 18:32 18:33 1m 0 1 119 46 52 ECoR
19 BGPL Baghuapal 18:44 18:45 1m 0 1 127 45 62 ECoR
20 TMKA Tomka 18:56 18:57 1m 0 1 136 100 44 ECoR
21 TGRL Tangiriapal 19:03 19:04 1m 0 1 146 82 121 ECoR
22 SGDP Sagadapata 19:16 19:17 1m 0 1 162 50 244 ECoR
23 CLDR Chilikidara 19:28 19:29 1m 0 1 171 22 ECoR
24 HCNR Harichandanpur 20:03 20:04 1m 0 1 184 62 355 ECoR
25 NKW Nilakantheswar 20:15 20:16 1m 0 1 195 54 362 ECoR
26 STBJ Sitabinji 20:27 20:28 1m 0 1 205 62 385 ECoR
27 BSTP Basantapur 20:41 20:42 1m 0 1 219 55 453 ECoR
28 NANR Naranpur 20:52 20:53 1m 0 1 228 7 471 ECoR
29 KDJR Kendujhargarh 21:40 0 1 234 - 453 ECoR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 25 2024 (11:22)

Jun 25 2024 (11:22)

1

1


